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2013 Oakland County Swim/Dive Championship

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

County: 1:48.92 2004C Groves

McGowan, Evo, Christ, Zatz

POOL: 1:48.92 2004 Groves

B McGowan, M Evo, D Christ, L Zatz

D11:54.89

D21:59.99

D32:02.29

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABHM1 1:47.23C D1

Pulte, Mollie A 96 Irwin, Rebekah

Richard, Hannah K 97 Taylor, Maren

26.07 32.00 23.6625.50

AFHM-D12 1:48.64C D1

Schinella, Elliott 96 Loniewski, Maddy 97

Skellett, Alana Griffore, Roxanne 97

27.87 30.18 23.8826.71

AWAT-D13 1:49.70 D1

Tucker, Miranda L 97 Kuhn, Katherine A 96

Wright, Maddie E 97 Killewald, Katelyn M 97

27.25 31.08 26.4324.94

ACLAK-MI4 1:49.75 D1

Ege, Ceren Stelpflug, Sami

Vela, Natalie Culver, Kathryn

28.82 29.77 23.7727.39

ARADM-D25 1:50.44 D1

Miller, Jamie Langenderfer, Clare

Pape, Nicole Karas, Krystal

29.30 29.90 24.3626.88

ABH-D16 1:51.09 D1

Charles, Ines 96 Sambor, Hailey 96

Kilbride, Sarah 96 Krear, Niki 97

27.29 31.07 25.9426.79

ABHGR-D27 1:51.23 D1

McGowan, Kelly Pierce, Charlotte

Pfershy, Hanna Miletic, Jessie

27.97 32.02 24.8426.40

ABHS8 1:51.31 D1

Arnold, Mykala Hoag, Celia

Russell, Allie Erickson, Hannah

27.71 30.29 25.4327.88

ASLYON-D19 1:52.80 D1

Gerke, Dierdre Darrow, Meg

Bonin, Chanel Malarik, Stormy

28.53 33.42 24.7526.10

ALKOR10 1:53.43 D1

Hennings, Sarah Mattar, Lydia 96

Zainea, Natalie L 98 Munro, Paige 96

29.12 31.58 24.8327.90

ABHCK-MI11 1:55.97 D2

Russell, Pippa Lee, Charlotte

Briggs, Julia Wu, Juliet

30.10 32.59 25.7827.50

ATROY-D112 1:57.05 D2

Tan, Joanne 98 Buechner, Carley 96

Guo, Amina 97 Li, Rosanna 98

30.38 31.54 25.8329.30

ADCD-D313 1:57.23 D2

Tynan, Courtney Pierce, Natalie

Kim, Katie MacLean, Maureen

29.92 29.68 28.9928.64

AWLL-D214 1:57.40 D2

Smith, Isabella 99 Cherciu, Jessica 98

Porter, Sarah 98 Dehnbostel, Reagan 96

29.83 33.07 24.8629.64

ANOVI15 1:57.45 D2

Mayoras, Emily Kim, Lauren

Cortez, Alexandra Kilponen, Dana

29.56 33.32 25.6128.96

ANFARM-D216 1:57.75 D2

Chao, Hannah Gell, Emma

Gidley, Annika Edwards, Summer

29.20 34.10 26.6327.82

AFHH-D217 1:58.30 D2

Xu, Grace 99 Doepker, Mikayla 96

Romero, Katie 98 Brunett, Emily 97

32.78 33.40 25.0927.03

ASCHS18 1:59.87 D2

Reynolds, Kate Welsh, Maddie

Hicks, Avery Lajoie, Katie

30.37 32.76 27.6629.08

AWLN-D119 2:00.52 D3

Golden-Wise, Taylor Mishanec, Katie

Onischenko, Regina Cole, Grace

33.09 34.53 25.0227.88

ABERK-D220 2:01.63 D3

Weisberger, Emma Logsdon, Molly

Dona, Kristin Archambault, Allie

32.07 32.78 27.7429.04

AHMIL-MI21 2:03.67

Grass, Brenna Spencer, Annabel

Hancsak, Lynn Crouse, Allie

AROAK-D222 2:04.12

Heenan, Julia Ponce, Alexis

Harris, Emma Ferrero, Katie

30.15 44.13 25.8823.96

ATAHS-MI23 2:04.34

Siroonian, Emily Sterba, Megan 95

Brown, Alexa 96 Smith, Michaela 96

32.52 35.87 27.3128.64

APNDP-D324 2:04.90

Lewerenz, Kilia McPartlin, Maya

Neiheisel, Megan Japinga, Madison

32.58 34.11 28.1430.07

AROCH-D225 2:05.56

Wegener, Ellen 98 Soonavala, Rashna 97

Ludwig, Rachel 98 French, Kathryn 97

31.68 37.96 26.6229.30

AOXFRD-D126 2:06.64

Liverance, Sydney Wilkins, Elizabeth

Giannola, Bella Curtis, Taylor

AWLC-MI27 2:07.12

Shaffer, Nicole Dutton, Georgia

Rockwell, Jessica Pontious, Dana

AWLW-MI28 2:07.21

Rafalko, Emily Paul, Sierra

Hudson, Sara Davies, Madison

AFAR-D229 2:08.79

Borges, Jordan Pennington, Katlyn

Hamilton, Kayla Capozzoli, Kate

AWBLM-D130 2:09.79

Stone, Ashley 98 Alo, Lauren 98

Therrien, Arielle 97 McGinnis, Courtney 98

AAHAV-MI31 2:14.17

Matthews, Lauren Stimmel, Elisabeth

Grypinich, Flo Sumanth, Aparna

AMHLP-MI32 2:25.47

Diegel, Leigha Kepler, Megan

Strazimiri, Cindy Parker, Talia

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

County: 1:50.26 2011C Maddie Wright

POOL: 1:50.26 2011 Maddie Wright

D11:58.49

D22:01.29

OC-A2:04.59

D32:06.59

OC-C2:09.59

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BHM 96Pulte, Mollie A1 1:49.56C D1

25.32 27.61 28.5528.08

WAT-D1 97Wright, Maddie E2 1:49.58C D1

25.70 27.61 27.9828.29

OXFRD-D1Kornburger, Haley3 1:53.01 D1

25.99 28.05 29.9729.00

FHM-D1 96McGee, Kathleen4 1:54.14 D1

26.77 28.77 29.3129.29

LKOR 98Abbasse, Kirstyn M5 1:55.24 D1

26.86 29.14 29.9929.25

CLAK-MIStelpflug, Megan6 1:55.98 D1

26.81 28.63 30.4830.06

BHGR-D2Fischer, Alysse7 1:56.06 D1

26.97 29.23 29.8630.00

LKOR 97Abramczyk, Bethany8 1:56.10 D1

26.95 29.14 29.8030.21

BHM 96Nienstedt, Clare R9 1:56.78 D1

27.29 29.02 30.3230.15

FHH-D2 97Brunett, Emily10 1:57.32 D1

27.03 29.28 30.1330.88

TROY-D1 98Wang, Michelle11 1:57.47 D1

27.25 29.03 30.6530.54

CLAK-MIGilbert, Kelsey12 1:58.94 D2

27.19 30.06 30.7630.93

LKOR 98Zainea, Natalie L13 1:59.08 D2

28.22 30.28 29.8530.73

FHM-D1 96Michalzuk, Emma14 1:59.24 D2

28.01 30.14 30.2330.86

BHMClement, Madison15 1:59.37 D2

26.83 29.21 32.1231.21

BHCK-MIKokubo, Lara16 1:59.51 D2

26.65 29.52 31.7131.63
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CLAK-MIBarnes, Emma17 2:00.01 D2

27.68 29.98 31.2431.11

WLN-D1Brinks, Abigail18 2:00.03 D2

27.67 30.09 30.9731.30

WLL-D2 96Dehnbostel, Reagan19 2:00.18 D2

28.42 30.46 30.0131.29

RADM-D2Riviera, Theresa20 2:00.81 D2

28.31 30.20 31.0131.29

TROY-D1 96Tan, Belicia21 2:01.09 D2

28.12 30.28 31.2531.44

DCD-D3Pyett, Maggie22 2:01.56 OC-A

27.89 30.49 31.7831.40

BHSAbbott, Emily23 2:02.35 OC-A

27.87 30.91 31.7831.79

NOVICortez, Alexandra24 2:02.41 OC-A

27.88 30.57 31.7432.22

ROCH-D2 97French, Kathryn25 2:02.55 OC-A

28.27 31.09 31.7731.42

WLN-D1Schultz, Kelsy26 2:03.39 OC-A

28.68 31.02 31.9431.75

FHM-D1 98Baldus, Jackie27 2:03.58 OC-A

28.72 31.57 31.1432.15

FHM-D1 97Dickie, Samantha28 2:03.78 OC-A

27.50 31.14 33.0032.14

WAT-D1 98Laird, Courtney L29 2:04.74 D3

29.19 31.37 32.0732.11

FHM-D1 97Judd, Erin30 2:04.76 D3

28.91 31.62 32.2631.97

BHSField, Kelsey31 2:05.41 D3

29.05 32.01 31.6932.66

NFARM-D2Bradley, Emma32 2:05.43 D3

28.40 31.55 32.7032.78

BHMNodland, Mary Kate33 2:05.99 D3

28.93 32.28 31.7833.00

BH-D1 97Spiegel, Jenny34 2:06.75 OC-C

29.65 31.78 32.1233.20

WAT-D1 97Close, Amanda L35 2:06.94 OC-C

29.28 31.66 33.0232.98

WLW-MIHudson, Sara36 2:07.48 OC-C

28.51 31.95 33.1433.88

BHGR-D2Putti, Samantha37 2:07.67 OC-C

28.84 32.36 32.9433.53

BHSMcMaster, Nichole38 2:07.80 OC-C

29.19 32.21 32.9033.50

HMIL-MIGrass, Brenna39 2:07.84 OC-C

29.61 32.23 32.8833.12

BH-D1 99Paulson, Katie40 2:08.17 OC-C

29.41 32.13 33.1733.46

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

County: 2:01.84 2009C R. Johnson

POOL: 2:01.84 2009 Rachel Johnson

D12:13.89

D22:19.19

OC-A2:21.59

D32:25.69

OC-C2:26.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WAT-D1 97Tucker, Miranda L1 2:03.02 D1

26.49 32.00 29.2135.32

RADM-D2Pape, Nicole2 2:06.75 D1

27.09 32.59 29.7437.33

CLAK-MIStelpflug, Sami3 2:07.47 D1

28.47 33.96 29.9235.12

FHM-D1 97Loniewski, Maddy4 2:08.10 D1

28.23 31.23 30.5538.09

FHM-D1 97Conn, Ellyse5 2:09.50 D1

27.33 32.63 30.5439.00

FHM-D1 97Bargardi, Michaela6 2:12.28 D1

27.66 31.74 31.8441.04

CLAK-MIEge, Ceren7 2:12.39 D1

29.38 33.06 30.7839.17

MHLP-MIAvery, Jessica8 2:14.09 D2

29.29 34.33 32.7537.72

FHM-D1 96Ewald, Jordan9 2:14.65 D2

28.50 33.63 30.5741.95

BH-D1 96Kilbride, Sarah10 2:15.02 D2

28.58 35.37 30.8940.18

BHCK-MISambel, Anuschka11 2:15.56 D2

28.54 34.43 31.6340.96

BHM 97Richard, Hannah K12 2:15.69 D2

27.78 34.10 32.9040.91

BHGR-D2Watzman, Merrill13 2:15.89 D2

29.08 34.23 32.4640.12

RADM-D2Berich, Hannah14 2:16.29 D2

29.09 35.25 29.8142.14

TROY-D1 98Tan, Joanne15 2:16.70 D2

30.09 33.86 31.2541.50

WAT-D1 96Kuhn, Katherine A16 2:17.18 D2

29.92 36.27 31.8839.11

BHCK-MILee, Charlotte17 2:17.20 D2

30.52 34.72 31.9040.06

BHSHoag, Celia18 2:18.29 D2

30.59 37.10 32.1138.49

RADM-D2Miller, Jamie19 2:18.76 D2

29.81 32.32 32.3444.29

SLYON-D1Dunnuck, Melanie20 2:18.88 D2

31.15 35.42 32.3639.95

LKOR 96Mattar, Lydia21 2:19.02 D2

29.83 35.96 33.2340.00

BHSBenet, Phoebe22 2:19.59 OC-A

29.44 36.07 31.9842.10

CLAK-MIVela, Natalie23 2:19.63 OC-A

29.69 36.85 32.7940.30

FHM-D1 97Reamer, Caroline24 2:19.81 OC-A

30.26 34.12 32.6542.78

BHM 96Coletti, Amanda J25 2:20.35 OC-A

30.48 33.07 33.1943.61

BHM 97Miller, Taylor G26 2:20.85 OC-A

30.01 35.55 34.0841.21

WAT-D1 97Killewald, Katelyn M27 2:21.03 OC-A

31.48 34.18 31.6943.68

SCHSWelsh, Maddie28 2:21.45 OC-A

31.31 36.55 32.5941.00

WAT-D1 98Kuhn, Anna M29 2:21.69 D3

30.48 36.85 33.7940.57

BH-D1 96Sambor, Hailey30 2:22.38 D3

30.87 35.95 34.9140.65

FHH-D2 98Borri, Julia31 2:22.98 D3

30.83 38.21 33.0040.94

NOVIKim, Lauren32 2:23.39 D3

30.01 38.86 33.9040.62

SLYON-D1Gravell, Nerys33 2:23.66 D3

30.53 37.12 33.2842.73

BERK-D2Dona, Kristin*34 2:24.03 D3

30.68 36.34 34.0742.94

BHGR-D2Lockwood, Anna*34 2:24.03 D3

31.53 37.40 34.0241.08

FHH-D2 96Doepker, Mikayla36 2:25.60 D3

30.61 38.85 33.8142.33

PNDP-D3McPartlin, Maya37 2:25.95 OC-C

31.23 36.18 36.4342.11

RADM-D2 96Glanda, Briana38 2:26.17 OC-C

31.60 36.23 34.7243.62

ROAK-D2Harris, Emma39 2:26.94 OC-C

29.74 36.26 34.1446.80

WBLM-D1 98Durack, Aliza40 2:27.36

32.35 36.21 33.4645.34

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

County: 23.62 1994C J. Vanker

POOL: 23.68 2011 Jaynie Pulte

D125.19

D225.59

D326.09

OC-A26.29

OC-C27.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FHM-D1 97Griffore, Roxanne1 24.21 D1

BHMTaylor, Maren2 24.35 D1

BHGR-D2Pfershy, Hanna3 24.36 D1

CLAK-MICulver, Kathryn4 24.40 D1

BHMSchott, Sophia5 24.46 D1

SLYON-D1Bischoff, Carolyn6 24.58 D1

FHM-D1 96Schinella, Elliott7 24.63 D1

CLAK-MIHughes, CJ8 24.83 D1

RADM-D2Karas, Krystal9 25.04 D1

SLYON-D1Malarik, Stormy10 25.12 D1

LKOR 97Kudla, Danielle11 25.16 D1

LKOR 96Munro, Paige12 25.24 D2

BHCK-MIKokubo, Lara13 25.25 D2

BHGR-D2Miletic, Jessie14 25.33 D2

FHH-D2 98Romero, Katie15 25.37 D2

BHMSchott, Christina16 25.53 D2
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PNDP-D3Kavanagh, Allison17 25.57 D2

BHMSwantek, Kailyn18 25.59 D2

DCD-D3Pierce, Natalie19 25.64 D3

NFARM-D2Chao, Hannah20 25.67 D3

BHSWaechter, Ella21 25.80 D3

BHCK-MIWu, Juliet22 25.85 D3

NOVIBianchi, Ava23 25.88 D3

BHSErickson, Hannah24 25.90 D3

NOVIMayoras, Emily25 25.93 D3

WLL-D2 99Smith, Isabella26 26.08 D3

BH-D1 97McGowan, Doey27 26.10 OC-A

RADM-D2Graf, Alexa28 26.11 OC-A

BHCK-MITan, Charlotte29 26.16 OC-A

AHAV-MIMatthews, Lauren30 26.18 OC-A

NOVIKilponen, Dana31 26.20 OC-A

TROY-D1 98Li, Rosanna32 26.25 OC-A

BHSBasile, Sarah33 26.28 OC-A

FHM-D1 96Schmidt, Hannah34 26.29 OC-A

BHSSuchara, Ava35 26.40 OC-C

TROY-D1 96LaBelle, Grace36 26.44 OC-C

WBLM-D1 96Edwards, Emily37 26.52 OC-C

BHCK-MIBriggs, Julia38 26.54 OC-C

BH-D1 97Krear, Niki39 26.63 OC-C

BHSHoag, Ellie40 27.00 OC-C

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

County: 491.25 1991C J. Dixon

POOL: 439.30 2008 Carley Sevald

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FHM-D1Allor, Erica1 385.05

FHH-D2 96Miller, Molly2 363.70

SLYON-D1Smith, Autumn3 343.30

BH-D1 97Wagner, Olivia4 334.35

WBLM-D1 98Bumler, Jacqueline5 329.50

SLYON-D1Houck, Monica6 322.40

RADM-D2Kim, Limmy7 312.75

SLYON-D1Surdyk, Heidi8 309.25

SLYON-D1Bauer, Emma9 305.75

BHCK-MIFeord, Julia10 302.85

SLYON-D1Canadi, Caitlyn11 296.60

SLYON-D1Plohetski, Sara12 296.10

BH-D1 95LaCasse, Tami13 294.40

WLL-D2 96Probstfeld, Angela14 291.30

NOVIZiegler, Jaymie15 282.00

WLN-D1Hall, Taylor16 275.05

SLYON-D1Sawyer, Alyssa17 205.60

HMIL-MILakkides, Megan18 205.30

PNDP-D3Ridge, Emily19 200.60

CLAK-MIDidion, Rebecca20 133.60

WBLM-D1 97Johnson, Alexa21 131.55

WLN-D1Randlett, Samantha22 129.45

FHM-D1Peterson, Christine23 128.70

CLAK-MIHurst, Nicole24 126.90

WLC-MILing, Amanda25 125.30

BH-D1 98Ford, Natalie26 124.20

OXFRD-D1Butkiewicz, Jaynee27 119.50

BHSNeville, Claire28 117.50

NOVIStark, Alyssa29 116.25

BHGR-D2Thompson, Nellie30 116.20

BH-D1 99Baxter, Katie31 116.00

CLAK-MIMoster, Jessica*32 114.35

HMIL-MIBeck, Sophie*32 114.35

BHCK-MIBentley, Lilly34 109.55

OXFRD-D1Ormiston, Elise35 109.00

FHM-D1Tisko, Skylar36 108.95

SLYON-D1Bryan, Starr37 105.35

AHAV-MIWagner, Nicole38 104.30

WBLM-D1 97Bumler, Melanie39 101.05

ROCH-D2 96Gurley, Maddy40 98.35

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

County: 55.16 2011C Maddie Wright

POOL: 55.16 2011 Maddie Wright

D11:00.59

D21:02.29

OC-A1:03.79

D31:05.99

OC-C1:07.89

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WAT-D1 97Wright, Maddie E1 54.87C D1

26.02 28.85

LKORHennings, Sarah2 57.98 D1

27.69 30.29

SLYON-D1Bonin, Chanel3 58.07 D1

27.11 30.96

OXFRD-D1Kornburger, Haley4 58.08 D1

26.70 31.38

FHM-D1 97Conn, Ellyse5 58.39 D1

27.49 30.90

FHM-D1Skellett, Alana6 58.55 D1

27.52 31.03

FHM-D1 97Bargardi, Michaela7 58.57 D1

27.38 31.19

BH-D1 96Charles, Ines8 59.35 D1

28.21 31.14

BHSArnold, Mykala9 59.43 D1

28.11 31.32

FHM-D1 98Kouvaris, Katy10 59.65 D1

28.22 31.43

FHM-D1 96Knoop, Hannah11 59.76 D1

28.13 31.63

BHGR-D2McGowan, Kelly12 1:00.30 D1

28.42 31.88

BH-D1 96Kilbride, Sarah13 1:01.18 D2

28.95 32.23

BHM 97Richard, Hannah K14 1:01.53 D2

28.69 32.84

CLAK-MIVela, Natalie15 1:01.94 D2

28.84 33.10

RADM-D2Langenderfer, Clare16 1:02.13 D2

28.83 33.30

NFARM-D2Gidley, Annika17 1:02.39 OC-A

28.94 33.45

BHMMurphy, Allison18 1:02.50 OC-A

29.33 33.17

DCD-D3Yerasi, Varsha19 1:02.58 OC-A

29.28 33.30

FHM-D1 99Noonan, Emma20 1:02.75 OC-A

29.25 33.50

FHM-D1 96Schmidt, Hannah21 1:03.10 OC-A

29.00 34.10

WLW-MIHudson, Sara22 1:03.13 OC-A

29.43 33.70

FHM-D1 98Buterakos, Christiana23 1:03.27 OC-A

29.75 33.52

BHSBenet, Phoebe24 1:03.45 OC-A

29.71 33.74

RADM-D2Goins, Adrienne25 1:03.78 OC-A

29.48 34.30

BHM 96Torres, Maddie C26 1:03.87 D3

30.08 33.79

BHCK-MIBriggs, Julia27 1:03.99 D3

29.70 34.29

WLN-D1Onischenko, Regina28 1:04.11 D3

28.95 35.16

BHCK-MIRussell, Pippa29 1:04.21 D3

29.92 34.29

RADM-D2Seitz, Julia30 1:04.26 D3

29.34 34.92

CLAK-MIRogowski, Kathryn31 1:04.31 D3

29.15 35.16

ROAK-D2Ferrero, Katie32 1:04.52 D3

29.77 34.75

DCD-D3Kim, Katie33 1:04.79 D3

30.87 33.92

TROY-D1 97Guo, Amina34 1:05.06 D3

30.04 35.02

BHSDeighan, Mia35 1:05.49 D3

29.79 35.70

BHSGuevara, Grace36 1:05.87 D3

30.30 35.57

ROAK-D2Harris, Emma37 1:05.90 D3

29.83 36.07

SLYON-D1Mieske, Megan38 1:06.77 OC-C

31.17 35.60

SLYON-D1Kososki, Emily39 1:07.21 OC-C

30.92 36.29

TAHS-MI 96Brown, Alexa40 1:07.31 OC-C

30.39 36.92

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

County: 51.42 2012C Mollie A Pulte

POOL: 50.92 2003 A. Ohlgren

D154.79

D255.99

D357.09

OC-A57.29

OC-C59.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BHM 96Pulte, Mollie A1 50.23C D1

24.32 25.91
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BHGR-D2Pfershy, Hanna2 52.74 D1

25.48 27.26

CLAK-MICulver, Kathryn3 53.02 D1

25.11 27.91

FHM-D1 97Griffore, Roxanne4 53.18 D1

25.77 27.41

BHGR-D2Miletic, Jessie5 54.34 D1

26.16 28.18

SLYON-D1Gerke, Dierdre6 54.39 D1

26.61 27.78

LKOR 97Kudla, Danielle*7 54.60 D1

26.63 27.97

BHM 96Nienstedt, Clare R*7 54.60 D1

26.55 28.05

FHM-D1 96Edwards, Christine9 54.62 D1

25.93 28.69

SLYON-D1Bischoff, Carolyn10 54.81 D2

26.61 28.20

BHMClement, Madison11 55.06 D2

26.40 28.66

SLYON-D1Malarik, Stormy12 55.18 D2

26.59 28.59

BHSRussell, Allie13 55.25 D2

26.01 29.24

WLL-D2 96Dehnbostel, Reagan14 55.27 D2

26.47 28.80

BHMSchott, Sophia15 55.31 D2

26.50 28.81

DCD-D3Pyett, Maggie16 55.35 D2

26.71 28.64

CLAK-MIHughes, CJ17 55.44 D2

26.63 28.81

BHMTaylor, Maren18 55.52 D2

26.97 28.55

WLN-D1Brinks, Abigail19 55.58 D2

26.72 28.86

ROCH-D2 97French, Kathryn20 55.64 D2

26.82 28.82

CLAK-MIBarnes, Emma21 55.65 D2

26.80 28.85

RADM-D2Karas, Krystal22 55.76 D2

27.08 28.68

LKOR 96Munro, Paige23 55.98 D2

26.58 29.40

BHSErickson, Hannah24 56.18 D3

27.00 29.18

BHCK-MIWu, Juliet25 56.19 D3

26.92 29.27

BHMSchott, Christina26 56.26 D3

26.97 29.29

WLL-D2 99Smith, Isabella27 56.91 D3

27.02 29.89

FHM-D1 99Kayden, Jessica28 57.00 D3

27.03 29.97

WLN-D1Schmidt, Maddie29 57.04 D3

27.37 29.67

FHH-D2 98Romero, Katie30 57.13 OC-A

26.94 30.19

BH-D1 97Reed, Annie31 57.21 OC-A

27.25 29.96

FHM-D1 97Judd, Erin32 57.34 OC-C

27.82 29.52

RADM-D2Graf, Alexa33 57.36 OC-C

27.39 29.97

BHM 96Beargie, Emily E34 57.87 OC-C

27.26 30.61

BH-D1 97McGowan, Doey35 58.16 OC-C

27.65 30.51

BERK-D2Dona, Kristin36 58.47 OC-C

28.23 30.24

CLAK-MIRogowski, Kathryn37 58.97 OC-C

28.15 30.82

TROY-D1 98Li, Rosanna38 59.19 OC-C

28.68 30.51

BH-D1 97Krear, Niki39 59.20 OC-C

27.88 31.32

WBLM-D1 98McGinnis, Courtney40 59.66 OC-C

29.28 30.38

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

County: 4:54.80 1980C S. Barnicoat

POOL: 4:54.97 2003 A. Ohlgren

D15:18.79

D25:26.59

OC-A5:39.00

D35:43.79

OC-C5:49.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FHM-D1 96McGee, Kathleen1 5:04.31 D1

27.80 30.22 30.9130.63

31.15 30.96 30.82 30.82

30.92 30.08

LKOR 98Abbasse, Kirstyn M2 5:06.60 D1

28.40 30.12 31.0930.57

30.95 30.95 31.09 30.90

31.21 31.32

CLAK-MIStelpflug, Megan3 5:09.23 D1

27.92 29.86 30.6130.53

31.09 31.27 31.71 32.04

32.23 31.97

LKOR 97Abramczyk, Bethany4 5:10.09 D1

28.44 31.43 31.5831.56

31.46 31.44 31.47 31.33

31.07 30.31

BHGR-D2Fischer, Alysse5 5:10.55 D1

28.33 30.69 31.5931.18

31.26 31.51 31.73 31.59

31.71 30.96

FHM-D1 96Michalzuk, Emma6 5:11.62 D1

28.74 30.97 31.3531.27

31.21 31.49 31.97 31.79

31.66 31.17

CLAK-MIGilbert, Kelsey7 5:13.58 D1

28.87 30.94 31.6731.47

31.77 31.99 32.04 32.17

32.21 30.45

FHH-D2 97Brunett, Emily8 5:16.30 D1

28.01 30.62 32.3431.69

32.30 32.53 32.45 32.65

32.68 31.03

TROY-D1 98Wang, Michelle9 5:16.72 D1

28.81 31.21 31.5131.53

31.81 32.11 32.49 32.83

32.95 31.47

BHCK-MISambel, Anuschka10 5:19.33 D2

28.13 31.18 32.1531.74

32.40 32.43 32.98 33.01

33.11 32.20

BHGR-D2Watzman, Merrill11 5:19.87 D2

28.78 30.97 32.1931.47

32.72 32.59 33.35 33.08

32.70 32.02

BHM 96Wright, Julia A12 5:20.41 D2

28.78 31.82 32.6332.62

32.51 32.49 32.71 32.71

32.59 31.55

RADM-D2Riviera, Theresa13 5:20.90 D2

29.15 31.66 32.7332.08

32.77 32.98 32.78 32.65

32.56 31.54

RADM-D2Berich, Hannah14 5:22.90 D2

29.34 31.87 32.3932.12

32.66 32.95 33.38 32.96

32.93 32.30

LKOR 98Zainea, Natalie L15 5:24.07 D2

29.26 31.84 32.5332.63

32.41 32.80 33.33 33.66

33.35 32.26

BHSWaechter, Ella16 5:24.44 D2

29.05 32.32 33.5332.83

33.07 33.15 33.13 33.43

32.92 31.01

FHM-D1 97Reamer, Caroline17 5:27.42 OC-A

29.91 32.15 33.0132.80

33.17 33.45 33.34 33.75

33.47 32.37

BHMIrwin, Rebekah18 5:27.57 OC-A

29.45 32.42 32.9933.05

33.49 32.92 33.91 33.90

33.04 32.40

BHSAbbott, Emily19 5:28.03 OC-A

29.00 32.33 33.1832.67

33.62 33.64 33.37 33.55

33.93 32.74

TROY-D1 96Tan, Belicia20 5:28.17 OC-A

29.69 32.60 33.9833.27

33.53 33.80 33.73 32.67

33.31 31.59
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TROY-D1 98Tan, Joanne21 5:28.49 OC-A

29.90 32.70 33.9033.72

34.07 33.65 33.68 33.16

32.55 31.16

BHSField, Kelsey22 5:28.82 OC-A

29.80 32.51 33.4532.82

33.62 33.60 33.57 33.69

33.44 32.32

NFARM-D2Bradley, Emma23 5:29.58 OC-A

29.35 32.51 33.8633.51

33.40 33.47 33.48 33.96

33.60 32.44

ROAK-D2Ferrero, Katie24 5:31.84 OC-A

29.16 31.79 34.3933.49

34.43 33.42 33.85 33.83

34.12 33.36

BHMNodland, Mary Kate25 5:33.39 OC-A

31.31 34.04 34.0034.37

33.02 33.30 33.32 33.71

33.59 32.73

FHM-D1 98Buterakos, Christiana26 5:34.65 OC-A

29.85 32.33 33.9033.63

33.54 34.35 34.89 34.49

34.63 33.04

NOVICortez, Alexandra27 5:35.38 OC-A

29.29 33.03 34.3633.85

34.37 34.01 34.54 34.62

34.02 33.29

WLN-D1Schultz, Kelsy28 5:36.81 OC-A

29.98 32.80 34.3133.98

34.74 34.31 34.55 34.49

34.30 33.35

BHCK-MIResetar, Mila29 5:37.66 OC-A

30.67 33.61 34.5434.37

34.44 35.19 34.50 34.45

33.59 32.30

SLYON-D1Gravell, Nerys30 5:39.34 D3

30.42 33.66 34.6034.48

34.94 35.02 34.94 34.82

34.22 32.24

BHCK-MIBrannam, Alanna31 5:39.41 D3

30.58 33.30 34.3433.88

34.61 34.58 34.91 35.01

34.85 33.35

RADM-D2Waack, Adrianna32 5:39.90 D3

30.23 33.05 34.3734.08

35.01 34.62 35.04 35.33

34.85 33.32

ROAK-D2Baldwin, Maia33 5:40.18 D3

31.09 33.75 34.5734.44

35.02 34.67 34.91 34.58

34.06 33.09

WAT-D1 97Close, Amanda L34 5:41.46 D3

30.89 33.48 34.0934.13

34.67 34.73 35.32 35.01

34.50 34.64

BHCK-MIRoehr, Gabby35 5:41.78 D3

29.00 32.09 34.6833.80

35.55 34.68 35.46 36.32

35.58 34.62

SLYON-D1Kososki, Emily36 5:41.91 D3

30.92 34.17 34.8334.46

34.75 34.93 34.88 34.70

34.68 33.59

WBLM-D1 98Durack, Aliza37 5:44.69 OC-C

31.46 34.05 35.3335.01

35.80 34.99 35.34 35.28

34.27 33.16

BHGR-D2Putti, Samantha38 5:44.72 OC-C

30.93 34.37 35.3635.04

35.66 35.36 35.35 35.13

34.46 33.06

BH-D1 99Paulson, Katie39 5:45.52 OC-C

30.26 33.37 34.6434.45

34.77 35.86 35.59 35.61

35.58 35.39

BHCK-MIWysocki, Sloane40 5:48.87 OC-C

30.52 33.78 35.3034.18

34.97 35.40 36.29 36.23

36.53 35.67

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

County: 1:38.44 2012C Farmington Hills Mercy High Sc

M Loniewski, R Griffore, K McGee, E Schinella

POOL: 1:38.91 2011 Bloomfield Hills Marian

C Nienstedt, M Taylor, M Pulte, J Pulte

D11:42.89

D21:46.59

D31:47.69

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABHM1 1:36.22C D1

Taylor, Maren Schott, Sophia

Richard, Hannah K 97 Pulte, Mollie A 96

24.68 24.04 22.9624.54

AFHM-D12 1:37.85C D1

Schinella, Elliott 96 Griffore, Roxanne 97

Conn, Ellyse 97 McGee, Kathleen 96

24.96 23.79 24.2024.90

ALKOR3 1:38.56 D1

Munro, Paige 96 Kudla, Danielle 97

Abbasse, Kirstyn M 98 Abramczyk, Bethany 97

25.03 24.90 24.2724.36

ACLAK-MI4 1:41.86 D1

Hughes, CJ Ege, Ceren

Barnes, Emma Stelpflug, Megan

25.48 25.94 24.9325.51

ABHS5 1:42.02 D1

Arnold, Mykala Russell, Allie

Waechter, Ella Basile, Sarah

24.83 25.68 25.9325.58

AWLN-D16 1:42.99 D2

Cole, Grace Schmidt, Maddie

Schultz, Kelsy Brinks, Abigail

25.79 25.58 25.2626.36

ABHCK-MI7 1:43.57 D2

Briggs, Julia Lee, Charlotte

Sambel, Anuschka Kokubo, Lara

26.83 25.98 24.8125.95

ATROY-D18 1:44.04 D2

LaBelle, Grace 96 Li, Rosanna 98

Wang, Michelle 98 Tan, Belicia 96

27.32 25.86 25.7725.09

ADCD-D39 1:44.20 D2

Pierce, Natalie Tynan, Courtney

Yerasi, Varsha Pyett, Maggie

25.77 27.15 24.7326.55

ASLYON-D110 1:44.55 D2

Bischoff, Carolyn Mieske, Megan

Gravell, Nerys Geyer, Anna

24.85 26.18 26.5326.99

ABHGR-D211 1:44.60 D2

Antenucci, Frankie Watzman, Merrill

Putti, Samantha Fischer, Alysse

26.48 26.97 25.0426.11

ABH-D112 1:44.68 D2

McGowan, Doey 97 Paulson, Katie 99

Garcia, GG 98 Reed, Annie 97

26.37 26.32 25.5926.40

ARADM-D213 1:45.77 D2

Xu, Vivian Cole, MACKENZIE

Riviera, Theresa Graf, Alexa

27.06 26.77 25.9326.01

ANOVI14 1:47.07 D3

Bianchi, Ava Xu, Karen

Kim, Lauren Kilponen, Dana

26.89 27.54 25.4927.15

APNDP-D315 1:47.30 D3

Kavanagh, Allison Japinga, Madison

McPartlin, Maya Neiheisel, Megan

26.23 26.48 27.0227.57

AWBLM-D116 1:47.38 D3

McGinnis, Courtney 98 Stone, Ashley 98

Edwards, Emily 96 Durack, Aliza 98

27.82 27.19 26.4725.90

ANFARM-D217 1:47.62 D3

Gell, Emma Gidley, Annika

Edwards, Summer Bradley, Emma

27.37 26.91 26.3726.97

AOXFRD-D118 1:47.84

Curtis, Taylor Fredericks, Abbie

Miller, Allison Kornburger, Haley

27.31 27.76 23.7529.02

ASCHS19 1:48.86

Lajoie, Katie Reynolds, Kate

Hicks, Avery Brandon, Kylie

27.57 27.00 27.1927.10

AWLL-D220 1:49.02

Borkowski, Sonia 98 Collins, Grace 97

Calderon, Cheyenne 96 Cherciu, Jessica 98

26.61 28.49 26.4627.46
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AWAT-D121 1:49.66

Laird, Courtney L 98 Killewald, Katelyn M 97

Kuhn, Anna M 98 Close, Amanda L 97

26.75 26.84 27.5228.55

ABERK-D222 1:50.21

Wismer, Clare Hiotaky, Christina

Weisberger, Emma Archambault, Allie

27.77 27.93 27.7626.75

AWLC-MI23 1:50.52

Pontious, Dana Manick, Mikenna

Victor, Sara Rockwell, Jessica

27.00 28.94 27.5427.04

AWLW-MI24 1:50.63

Ahern, Lauren Paul, Sierra

Davies, Madison Hudson, Sara

28.97 27.12 25.9628.58

AROCH-D225 1:51.24

December, Nicole 97 Wegener, Ellen 98

Losh, Maura 97 Steenson, Tiffani 97

26.94 28.22 27.6928.39

AFHH-D226 1:51.28

Leever, Maggie 97 Webb, Morgan 97

Xu, Grace 99 Borri, Julia 98

26.72 31.81 26.9725.78

ATAHS-MI27 1:51.31

Smith, Michaela 96 Sterba, Megan 95

Bratto, Emma Brown, Alexa 96

27.42 28.63 26.7228.54

AFAR-D228 1:52.02

Capozzoli, Kate Feenstra, Sydney

Engelsman, Rachel Hamilton, Kayla

27.16 28.72 27.8228.32

AHMIL-MI29 1:52.78

Hancsak, Lynn Lychuk, Karson

Crouse, Allie Grass, Brenna

27.98 28.81 27.9428.05

AROAK-D230 1:53.90

Heitchue, Amie Ryan, Carly

Mangum, Anna Messner, Charlotte

29.24 28.39 27.9328.34

AMHLP-MI31 2:00.18

Avery, Jessica Diegel, Leigha

Parker, Talia Kepler, Megan

26.36 31.02 30.9131.89

AFERN32 2:05.55

Alexander, Asya Edwards, Isobel

Hall, Kyah Keener, Maya

29.08 31.11 27.6337.73

AAHAV-MI--- DQ

Matthews, Lauren Grypinich, Flo

Sumanth, Aparna Damani, Keisha

26.95 25.80 31.6731.53

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

County: 56.26 2012C Mallory Buha

POOL: 56.92 2011 Andrea VanderMey

D11:01.19

D21:02.49

D31:05.39

OC-A1:05.39

OC-C1:08.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FHM-D1Skellett, Alana1 58.47 D1

28.89 29.58

SLYON-D1Bonin, Chanel2 58.48 D1

28.41 30.07

BH-D1 96Charles, Ines3 58.53 D1

28.31 30.22

FHM-D1 96Schinella, Elliott4 58.62 D1

28.57 30.05

FHM-D1 96Ewald, Jordan5 59.55 D1

29.22 30.33

FHM-D1 96Edwards, Christine6 59.79 D1

28.42 31.37

BHGR-D2McGowan, Kelly7 1:00.20 D1

29.41 30.79

CLAK-MIEge, Ceren8 1:00.75 D1

30.07 30.68

FHM-D1 98Baldus, Jackie9 1:00.90 D1

29.83 31.07

RADM-D2Miller, Jamie10 1:01.20 D2

30.19 31.01

LKORHennings, Sarah11 1:01.28 D2

29.64 31.64

SLYON-D1Gerke, Dierdre12 1:01.48 D2

29.69 31.79

WLN-D1Onischenko, Regina13 1:01.73 D2

29.62 32.11

RADM-D2Zweng, Allison14 1:02.02 D2

30.23 31.79

WLC-MIShaffer, Nicole15 1:02.34 D2

29.90 32.44

BHM 96Coletti, Amanda J16 1:02.60 D3

30.16 32.44

RADM-D2Goins, Adrienne17 1:02.61 D3

30.16 32.45

NFARM-D2Chao, Hannah18 1:02.95 D3

30.39 32.56

NOVIMayoras, Emily19 1:03.03 D3

30.61 32.42

BHSNovak, Gigi20 1:03.12 D3

30.57 32.55

CLAK-MISeguin, Shannon21 1:03.79 D3

31.06 32.73

RADM-D2 96Glanda, Briana22 1:04.11 D3

30.97 33.14

WLW-MIRafalko, Emily23 1:04.16 D3

31.04 33.12

BHGR-D2Antenucci, Frankie24 1:04.36 D3

31.62 32.74

FHM-D1 97Dickie, Samantha25 1:04.63 D3

31.43 33.20

WAT-D1 97Killewald, Katelyn M26 1:04.79 D3

31.87 32.92

FHM-D1 97Wilczewski, Logan27 1:04.80 D3

31.44 33.36

WAT-D1 98Laird, Courtney L28 1:04.99 D3

31.92 33.07

FHM-D1 99Noonan, Emma29 1:05.41 OC-C

31.55 33.86

BHCK-MIWysocki, Sloane30 1:05.71 OC-C

31.82 33.89

ROAK-D2Heenan, Julia31 1:05.73 OC-C

31.14 34.59

SCHSReynolds, Kate32 1:05.83 OC-C

31.89 33.94

BHCK-MIRussell, Pippa33 1:05.96 OC-C

31.65 34.31

BHCK-MIHarimoto, Stacey34 1:06.45 OC-C

32.75 33.70

BHSStagner, Maggie35 1:06.68 OC-C

31.49 35.19

BHCK-MIRoehr, Gabby36 1:06.71 OC-C

32.10 34.61

BHSGuevara, Grace37 1:06.89 OC-C

32.15 34.74

DCD-D3Kim, Katie38 1:07.37 OC-C

33.20 34.17

SLYON-D1Geyer, Anna39 1:07.73 OC-C

32.73 35.00

WBLM-D1 96Edwards, Emily40 1:07.97 OC-C

32.72 35.25

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

County: 1:04.69 2007C Rachel Dekar

POOL: 1:04.59 2010 Annie Lazor

D11:09.79

D21:11.69

D31:14.69

OC-A1:15.29

OC-C1:19.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WAT-D1 97Tucker, Miranda L1 1:03.73C D1

30.29 33.44

RADM-D2Pape, Nicole2 1:05.24 D1

31.13 34.11

DCD-D3Pierce, Natalie3 1:05.50 D1

30.83 34.67

CLAK-MIStelpflug, Sami4 1:06.02 D1

31.42 34.60

BHSHoag, Celia5 1:07.46 D1

31.71 35.75

FHM-D1 97Loniewski, Maddy6 1:07.50 D1

31.81 35.69

WAT-D1 96Kuhn, Katherine A7 1:09.18 D1

32.47 36.71

MHLP-MIAvery, Jessica8 1:09.23 D1

33.35 35.88
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BHGR-D2Pierce, Charlotte9 1:09.38 D1

32.53 36.85

FHM-D1 96Knoop, Hannah10 1:09.54 D1

32.92 36.62

FHM-D1 97Pecora, Jensen11 1:09.95 D2

32.71 37.24

BH-D1 96Sambor, Hailey12 1:10.16 D2

32.52 37.64

PNDP-D3Kavanagh, Allison13 1:10.22 D2

32.93 37.29

LKOR 96Mattar, Lydia14 1:10.57 D2

32.71 37.86

RADM-D2Buchanan, Hannah15 1:10.83 D2

33.59 37.24

BERK-D2Logsdon, Molly16 1:10.93 D2

33.53 37.40

TROY-D1 96Buechner, Carley17 1:11.03 D2

32.70 38.33

BHMIrwin, Rebekah18 1:11.14 D2

33.13 38.01

NOVIKim, Lauren19 1:11.27 D2

33.44 37.83

RADM-D2Langenderfer, Clare20 1:11.84 D3

33.54 38.30

BHCK-MILee, Charlotte21 1:11.91 D3

33.92 37.99

BHGR-D2Lockwood, Anna22 1:11.92 D3

34.24 37.68

FHM-D1 98Bayer, Kaitlin23 1:12.07 D3

33.87 38.20

BHM 96Wright, Julia A24 1:12.63 D3

34.10 38.53

BH-D1 97Reed, Annie25 1:12.64 D3

34.57 38.07

SCHSWelsh, Maddie26 1:12.93 D3

34.66 38.27

BHM 97Miller, Taylor G27 1:13.33 D3

34.39 38.94

FHM-D1 97Verderbar, Alexis28 1:13.38 D3

34.62 38.76

SLYON-D1Dunnuck, Melanie29 1:13.52 D3

34.91 38.61

WLL-D2 98Cherciu, Jessica30 1:13.83 D3

34.83 39.00

FHH-D2 96Doepker, Mikayla31 1:13.89 D3

34.79 39.10

NFARM-D2Gell, Emma32 1:14.14 D3

34.55 39.59

LKORKeller, Amanda33 1:14.20 D3

34.86 39.34

BHMLemire, Kathleen34 1:14.41 D3

34.82 39.59

FHH-D2 98Borri, Julia35 1:14.66 D3

35.30 39.36

BHCK-MIBoccia, Brooke36 1:14.74 OC-A

35.04 39.70

BHCK-MITan, Charlotte37 1:14.91 OC-A

35.03 39.88

BHSWillard, Elizabeth38 1:15.22 OC-A

35.30 39.92

HMIL-MISpencer, Annabel39 1:15.82 OC-C

35.24 40.58

DCD-D3Yerasi, Varsha40 1:15.98 OC-C

36.40 39.58

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

County: 3:34.51 2004C Groves

Howe, McGowan, Christ, Evo

POOL: 3:34.51 2004 Groves

C Howe, B McGowan, D Christ, M Evo

D13:45.09

D23:53.69

D33:59.09

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACLAK-MI1 3:34.18C D1

Hughes, CJ Stelpflug, Sami

Stelpflug, Megan Culver, Kathryn

25.43 53.00 54.6325.91

25.52 53.03 25.76 53.52

AFHM-D12 3:35.65 D1

McGee, Kathleen 96 Conn, Ellyse 97

Skellett, Alana Loniewski, Maddy 97

26.13 54.10 54.6626.14

25.87 54.26 25.09 52.63

ALKOR3 3:35.67 D1

Zainea, Natalie L 98 Abbasse, Kirstyn M 98

Kudla, Danielle 97 Abramczyk, Bethany 97

26.44 55.42 53.1225.46

26.13 54.35 25.05 52.78

ABHGR-D24 3:36.10 D1

Miletic, Jessie Pfershy, Hanna

McGowan, Kelly Fischer, Alysse

26.01 54.62 52.9825.26

26.20 55.04 25.64 53.46

ASLYON-D15 3:37.82 D1

Bischoff, Carolyn Gerke, Dierdre

Malarik, Stormy Bonin, Chanel

26.01 54.06 55.4026.24

25.93 54.17 25.73 54.19

AWAT-D16 3:38.67 D1

Wright, Maddie E 97 Tucker, Miranda L 97

Kuhn, Katherine A 96 Laird, Courtney L 98

25.85 53.14 51.9724.72

27.29 57.02 26.99 56.54

ABHM7 3:40.82 D1

Nienstedt, Clare R 96 Schott, Sophia

Clement, Madison Schott, Christina

26.59 55.04 54.5625.80

26.28 55.66 25.81 55.56

ABHS8 3:43.21 D1

Russell, Allie Waechter, Ella

Arnold, Mykala Erickson, Hannah

26.75 56.05 56.9926.80

25.40 54.02 26.53 56.15

ARADM-D29 3:43.74 D1

Karas, Krystal Riviera, Theresa

Berich, Hannah Pape, Nicole

26.33 55.36 55.8426.88

27.58 58.56 25.77 53.98

AWLN-D110 3:45.97 D2

Onischenko, Regina Schmidt, Maddie

Schultz, Kelsy Brinks, Abigail

27.21 56.89 56.2726.93

27.22 57.11 26.53 55.70

ABHCK-MI11 3:47.48 D2

Russell, Pippa Wu, Juliet

Sambel, Anuschka Kokubo, Lara

27.55 58.31 56.5626.47

26.37 55.90 26.29 56.71

ATROY-D112 3:49.14 D2

Tan, Belicia 96 Tan, Joanne 98

Wang, Michelle 98 LaBelle, Grace 96

27.84 57.44 58.2028.17

25.81 54.18 27.79 59.32

AFHH-D213 3:49.37 D2

Leever, Maggie 97 Romero, Katie 98

Doepker, Mikayla 96 Brunett, Emily 97

28.53 58.59 56.0925.91

27.80 59.65 26.33 55.04

ABH-D114 3:50.52 D2

Kilbride, Sarah 96 Krear, Niki 97

Garcia, GG 98 Charles, Ines 96

27.17 56.50 59.1527.30

28.53 58.94 26.50 55.93

AOXFRD-D115 3:50.71 D2

Curtis, Taylor Fredericks, Abbie

Giannola, Bella Kornburger, Haley

28.64 58.62 1:00.7728.68

28.60 59.23 24.52 52.09

ANOVI16 3:51.60 D2

Mayoras, Emily Kilponen, Dana

Bianchi, Ava Cortez, Alexandra

27.48 57.70 57.8527.17

28.68 59.98 26.80 56.07

AWLL-D217 3:54.47 D3

Smith, Isabella 99 Borkowski, Sonia 98

Schupbach, Jillian 99 Dehnbostel, Reagan 96

27.55 57.84 58.7427.77

29.53 1:01.58 27.79 56.31

ANFARM-D218 3:54.52 D3

Chao, Hannah Gidley, Annika

Edwards, Summer Bradley, Emma

27.74 58.63 58.4028.00

28.65 59.86 27.43 57.63

APNDP-D319 3:58.90 D3

Kavanagh, Allison Neiheisel, Megan

Japinga, Madison McPartlin, Maya

27.97 58.33 1:00.5128.97

29.53 1:02.35 27.61 57.71
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AROAK-D220 3:59.20

Ferrero, Katie Baldwin, Maia

Harris, Emma Heenan, Julia

27.72 58.04 1:01.5429.62

28.83 1:00.39 28.35 59.23

AWBLM-D121 4:00.36

McGinnis, Courtney 98 Williamson, Morgan 97

Edwards, Emily 96 Durack, Aliza 98

29.12 59.53 1:01.6929.57

28.27 59.64 28.07 59.50

ASCHS22 4:01.00

Reynolds, Kate Brandon, Kylie

Tudor, Ally Welsh, Maddie

28.99 59.80 1:00.5229.09

28.81 1:00.33 28.67 1:00.35

ABERK-D223 4:01.99

Wismer, Clare Benner, Fiona

Archambault, Allie Dona, Kristin

28.82 1:00.97 1:00.8528.40

28.42 1:01.66 16.09 58.51

AHMIL-MI24 4:02.74

Grass, Brenna Crouse, Allie

Hindle, Veronica Hancsak, Lynn

29.20 1:00.13 1:02.3729.67

29.10 1:02.18 27.82 58.06

ADCD-D325 4:03.07

MacLean, Maureen Sullivan, Katie

Sha, Cher Salem, Diane

29.88 1:02.87 58.3027.71

29.57 1:01.37 28.81 1:00.53

AROCH-D226 4:05.80

Wegener, Ellen 98 December, Nicole 97

Ingamells, Spencer 99 Steenson, Tiffani 97

29.76 1:02.77 58.3327.74

29.98 1:03.11 16.95 1:01.59

ATAHS-MI27 4:08.21

Brown, Alexa 96 Sterba, Megan 95

Mroczka, Libby Smith, Michaela 96

29.20 1:00.82 1:03.1129.87

29.89 1:03.48 28.86 1:00.80

AFAR-D228 4:08.34

Hazeltine, Jenna Hamilton, Kayla

Engelsman, Rachel Capozzoli, Kate

30.28 1:03.28 1:02.1529.67

30.08 1:03.40 28.85 59.51

AWLW-MI29 4:16.07

Paul, Sierra Ahern, Lauren

Davies, Madison Rafalko, Emily

30.65 1:02.80 1:05.7130.60

29.63 1:03.47 30.84 1:04.09

AWLC-MI30 4:16.19

Manick, Mikenna Victor, Sara

Shaffer, Nicole Rockwell, Jessica

31.71 1:05.32 1:04.2116.21

30.89 1:03.88 29.84 1:02.78

AAHAV-MI31 4:23.36

Grypinich, Flo Matthews, Lauren

Sumanth, Aparna Damani, Keisha

27.32 58.44 1:00.5428.69

33.72 1:11.16 33.63 1:13.22

AFERN32 4:28.73

Keener, Maya Edwards, Isobel

Arnett, Lily Alexander, Asya

29.60 1:01.92 1:11.1633.96

32.09 1:07.70 31.98 1:07.95

AMHLP-MI--- DQ

Kepler, Megan Strazimiri, Cindy

Eckert, Vivian Diegel, Leigha

32.54 1:08.07 34.0016.46

38.83 1:12.51 38.25 1:48.23

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Farmington Hills Mercy High Sc 429

2. Clarkston High School Girls 244

3. Bloomfield Hills Marian 220.5

4. South Lyon 203

5. Lake Orion 189.5

6. Birmingham Groves 178

7. Waterford United 148

8. Rochester Adams 132

9. Bloomfield Hills 104

10. Seaholm High School 100

11. Cranbrook Kingswood 73

12. Troy 59

13. Harrison High School 45

13. Walled Lake Northern 45

15. Detroit Country Day 43

16. Oxford 35

17. Lamphere Rams 22

18. West Bloomfield High School 16

19. Novi 14

20. White Lake - Lakeland 12

21. Notre Dame Prep 8

22. North Farmington 2

22. Walled Lake Central 2

24. Berkley 1


